4/3/2022

58POT

BOTTOM S

EDGE S

PENNY

PENY

SPOTLITE

TOPS

Grand Totals:

Wager Type NumOfNums
5 SPOT 5

Totals:
BOTTOM S 40

Totals:
EDGE S 32

Totals:
PENNY 8

Totals:
PENY 8

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

AERr WON

Totals:
TOPS

S

Totals:

Sales
$38.00

$38.00
$40.00

$40.00
$8.00

$8.00
$163.40

$163.40
$45.60

$45.60
$141.10
$3.75
$57.70
$151.80
$18.10

$372.45
$149.00

$149.00

$816.45

Spot Action Repor

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$30.00

$30.00
$0.00

$0.00
$120.00
$0.00
$12.24
$120.84
$1.92

$255.00
$120.00

$120.00

$405.00

Cz

Hold
$38.00

$38.00
$40.00

$40.00
$8.00

$8.00
$133.40

$133.40
$45.60

$45.60
$21.10

$3.75
$45.46
$30.96
$16.18

$117.45
$29.00

$29.00

$411.45

Per centOfSales

4.65

4.65
4.90

4.90
0.98

0.98
20.01

20.01
5.59

5.59
17.28
0.46
7.07
18.59
2.22

45.62
18.25

18.25

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.83

0.80

1.36

1.00

1.00

0.50
0.45
0.54
0.50
0.52

0.80

WeightedAve
0.04

0.04

0.01

0.20

0.06

0.09
0.00
0.04
0.09
0.01

0.15

0.72



